
MALE 148.0 RESULTS

Male 148.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Tanner Brown Russell County Schools USD 407 146.7 195.0 10

2 Dallas Schnieder Trego 148.0 195.0 8

3 Jacob McAtee Central Plains 144.0 190.0 6

4 Caleb Baldwin Russell County Schools USD 407 147.1 185.0 4

5 Zach  Love Fairfield Falcons 141.0 165.0 2

6 Jeremiah Reed Ness City Eagles 147.0 165.0 1

7 Sammy  Rodriguez Cougars 143.6 150.0 0

8 Alex Leroux Victoria 145.0 150.0 0

9 Jerred Bieberle Central Plains 146.0 145.0 0

10 Gavin Ewers Russell County Schools USD 407 148.0 140.0 0

11 Alex Boley Meade Buffaloes 145.0 0 0

Male 148.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Dallas Schnieder Trego 148.0 320.0 10

2 Jacob McAtee Central Plains 144.0 315.0 8

3 Tanner Brown Russell County Schools USD 407 146.7 295.0 6

4 Jerred Bieberle Central Plains 146.0 275.0 4

5 Sammy  Rodriguez Cougars 143.6 265.0 2

6 Jeremiah Reed Ness City Eagles 147.0 255.0 1

7 Alex Leroux Victoria 145.0 250.0 0

8 Zach  Love Fairfield Falcons 141.0 0 0

9 Alex Boley Meade Buffaloes 145.0 0 0

10 Caleb Baldwin Russell County Schools USD 407 147.1 0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

11 Gavin Ewers Russell County Schools USD 407 148.0 0 0

Male 148.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Tanner Brown Russell County Schools USD 407 146.7 255.0 10

2 Dallas Schnieder Trego 148.0 250.0 8

3 Jacob McAtee Central Plains 144.0 235.0 6

4 Alex Leroux Victoria 145.0 200.0 4

5 Jerred Bieberle Central Plains 146.0 200.0 2

6 Caleb Baldwin Russell County Schools USD 407 147.1 200.0 1

7 Jeremiah Reed Ness City Eagles 147.0 185.0 0

8 Gavin Ewers Russell County Schools USD 407 148.0 175.0 0

9 Zach  Love Fairfield Falcons 141.0 135.0 0

10 Sammy  Rodriguez Cougars 143.6 135.0 0

11 Alex Boley Meade Buffaloes 145.0 0 0

Male 148.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Dallas Schnieder Trego 148.0 765.0 10

2 Tanner Brown Russell County Schools USD 407 146.7 745.0 8

3 Jacob McAtee Central Plains 144.0 740.0 6

4 Jerred Bieberle Central Plains 146.0 620.0 4

5 Jeremiah Reed Ness City Eagles 147.0 605.0 2

6 Alex Leroux Victoria 145.0 600.0 1

7 Sammy  Rodriguez Cougars 143.6 550.0 0

8 Caleb Baldwin Russell County Schools USD 407 147.1 385.0 0

9 Gavin Ewers Russell County Schools USD 407 148.0 315.0 0

10 Zach  Love Fairfield Falcons 141.0 300.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

11 Alex Boley Meade Buffaloes 145.0 0 0


